
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 

168 
134 
148 
154 
129 
108 
145 
126 
137 
171 
118 
143 
141 
169 
136 
123 
106 
135 
147 
157 
161 
172 
150 
162 
125 
127 
113 
115 
170 
160 
167 
138 
163 
165 
128 
132 
124 
152 
111 
140 
164 
120 
142 
139 
122 
109 
166 
173 

Name 

Ed Vickers 
Paul Leavy 
Alan McLean 
Leo Plaster 
Ross Johnstone 
Andy Brewster 
brian mccutcheon 
Paul Howieson 
Hugh Macgregor 
Ruaraidh Wells 
peter ferrier 
David Mason 
Michael Martin 
Michael Warbeck 
John Macarthur 
Caroline Harvey 
Lindsay Branston 
Darren Lindsay 
mark mcgivern 
Robert Regan 
Calum Simpson 
Billy Wilson 
Russell Mowat 
JAMES SKINNER 
David Hordon 
Jamie Hunter 
Lee Cuthbertson 
Paul Davies 
Duncan Warwick 
Gordon Scott 
David Tibbs 
Allan Maclean 
Lorna Sloan 
George Stewart 
Bryan Hutton 
Mike Lauder 
Michael Hassan 
John Newton 
Neil Clyde 
Craig MacWilliam 
Gary Smith 
William Gerrie 
Charles Martin 
Rob MacLellan 
stuart green 
Catriona Buchanan 
David Swap 
Dougie Wood 

Team 

SCOTT Racing 
Johnstone Wheelers CC 
johnstone wheelers cc 
SR Albannach 
Happy Trails Cross Collective 

walkers cycling 
Paisley Velo 

Ayr burners 

Fechan flyers 
Glasgow Nightingale 
Edinburgh Road Club 
RCCK 
Haddington CC 
glasgow united 
Falkirk bike club 
EH STAR 
Falkirk 
Walkers Cycling Club 
Scottish Veterans Time Trial Association 
West Lothian clarion 
Falkirk BC 

Dunfermline CC 
Deeside Thistle CC 
West Lothian Clarion 
Dunfermline CC 
VC GLASGOW SOUTH 
Walkers Cycling Club 

Two Wheel Army 

Leslie Bike Shop/Bikers Boutique 
Haddington CC 
Lenzie Velo 

Walkers cycling club 
Ayrodynamic Triathlon Club 

AMG Irvine Cycles 

Category 

40-44M 
40-44M 
50-54M 
18-29M 
30-39M 
45-49M 
45-49M 
45-49M 
18-29M 
18-29M 
40-44M 
50-54M 
45-49M 
40-44M 
18-29M 
40-44F 
40-44F 
18-29M 
45-49M 
60-64M 
30-39M 
55-59M 
50-54M 
40-44M 
50-54M 
50-54M 
30-39M 
45-49M 
50-54M 
55-59M 
45-49M 
50-54M 
45-49F 
40-44M 
30-39M 
30-39M 
55-59M 
65-70M 
45-49M 
50-54M 
50-54M 
50-54M 
55-59M 
40-44M 
65-70M 
18-29F 
60-64M 
55-59M 

Total Tm 

49:54 
50:43 
51:17 
51:40 
51:59 
52:03 
52:04 
52:08 
52:13 
52:17 
52:30 
52:39 
52:47 
53:11 
53:35 
53:35 
53:45 
53:45 
54:14 
54:16 
54:55 
55:14 
55:34 
55:55 
56:18 
56:18 
56:50 
56:52 
57:07 
57:25 
57:30 
49:58 
50:14 
50:17 
50:21 
50:45 
50:52 
51:07 
51:19 
51:23 
51:28 
51:33 
51:37 
51:39 
52:00 
52:28 
52:45 
52:51 

Diff 

49 
1:23 
1:46 
2:05 
2:09 
2:10 
2:14 
2:19 
2:23 
2:36 
2:45 
2:53 
3:17 
3:41 
3:41 
3:51 
3:51 
4:20 
4:22 
5:01 
5:20 
5:40 
6:01 
6:24 
6:24 
6:56 
6:58 
7:13 
7:31 
7:36 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

130 
159 
114 
105 
175 
146 
112 
153 
151 
107 
176 
174 

117 
119 
121 
101 
104 
158 

Name 

Marion Kennedy 
Denise Schofield 
colin davidson 
Joanne Baxter 
Lewis Overend 
David McGill 
Brian Corr 
Sharon O'Leary 
Julie Nelson 
Keith Breckenridge 
Katie Allen 
Hamish McLean 

Craig Donagher 
Carrie Finn 
Martin Godfrey 
Chris Allan 
Allan Barr 
Jack Savage 

Team 

Pentland Triathletes 
Pedal Power 

Ayr Burners 
Johnstone Jets 
RCCK 
Kinross CC 

RCCK 

Velo Club Moulin 
johnstone jets 

Dumfries cc 

Glasgow Green CC 
Haddington cc 
Glasgow Green Cycling Club 

Category 

50-54F 
40-44F 
45-49M 
30-39F 
JM 
30-39M 
45-49M 
45-49F 
50-54F 
30-39M 
JF 
JM 

45-49M 
30-39F 
45-49M 
45-49M 
30-39M 
55-59M 

Total Tm 

52:57 
53:12 
53:31 
53:31 
54:26 
54:47 
55:12 
55:59 
57:01 
57:18 
53:02 
55:04 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
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